2015 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
DIXIE YOUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE
8-10 AGE GROUP

Directors:
Eddie Sutphin — Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795
John Myers - Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Dublin Reds Troy Nicely 641-4326
2. Riverlawn Reds Davy Tickle 239-6604
3. Pulaski Angels Clay Howlett 577-6215
4. Pulaski Reds Jimmy Rorrer 230-0468
5. Pulaski/Snowville Braves Dewayne Linkous 641-3664

Schedule: Team listed second is home team.

Tuesday, May 19 Thursday, May 21 Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, May 28
6pm 1vs4 LLF#3 6pm 5vs3 LLF#3 6pm 3vsl RP#4 6pm 5vs2 ORES
6pm 2vs3 RP#4 6pm 1vs2 ORES 6pm 4vs5 LLF#3 6pm 3vs4 RP#4

Saturday, May 30 Tuesday, June 2 Thursday, June 4 Tuesday, June 9
10am 4vs2 RP#4 6pm 4vsl RP#1 6pm 3vs5S LLF#3 6pm 1vs3 LLF#3
12n 5vsl RP#4 6pm 3vs2 ORES 6pm 2vsl RP#4 6pm 5vs4 RP#4
Thursday, June 11 Saturday, June 13 Double Elimination Tournament

6pm 2vs5 RP#4 10am 2vs4 LLF#3 TBA!
6pm 4vs3 LLF#3 12n 1vs5 LLF#3

ORES = Old Riverlawn Elementary School.

Note: For weather related cancellations call numbers above.



